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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00

+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Flück Ben (2007) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00

+ Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 10.00

1 d Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 e Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 f Zysset Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Mosimann Jakob (2008) 10.00

1 a Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

1 b Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
+ Jakob Ben (2007) 9.75

1 c Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

1 d Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 e Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75

1 f Heim Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75

1 g Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75
+ Gerber Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 h Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75

2 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75

3 a Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

3 b Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

3 c Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

3 d Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

3 e Gerber Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

3 f Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50

3 g Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

3 h Jakob Ben (2007) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

3 i Mosimann Jakob (2008) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

3 j Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

3 k Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

3 l Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

3 m Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

3 n Zürcher Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Benninger Leandro (2005) 10.00

+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 10.00

+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 10.00

1 d Michel Paul (2005) 10.00
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 e Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00

1 a Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 c Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Kratzer Lars (2006) 9.75

1 d Gerber Marc (2006) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 9.75

1 e Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 9.75

1 f Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

1 g Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Roth Dominik (2005) 9.75

1 h Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

1 i Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75

2 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.75

3 a Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50

3 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

3 c Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Marc (2006) 8.50

3 d Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50

3 e Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50

3 f Kratzer Lars (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

3 g Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

3 h Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50

3 i Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

3 j Roth Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

3 k Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

3 l Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

3 m Wissler Luca (2005) 8.50
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50

3 n Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Benninger Leandro (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00

+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Bachmann Samuel (2004) 10.00

+ Liechti Joel (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Gerber Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 10.00

1 d Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 e Mosimann Joris (2003) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00

1 f Rösch Loris (2003) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 g Trittibach Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Beer Christian (2004) 10.00

1 h Zürcher Nico (2004) 10.00
+ Künzi Patrik (2004) 10.00

1 a Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.75
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75

1 b Bolz Pascal (2003) 9.75
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75

1 c Gurtner Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Loretan Joel (2004) 9.75

1 d Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Zeiter Sean (2003) 9.75

1 e Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75

1 f Lüthi Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Rossier André (2003) 9.75

1 g Stähli Christian (2003) 9.75
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 9.75
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1 h Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 9.75

1 i Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 j Zuber Maurice (2004) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 9.75

2 a Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.00
- Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 9.00

2 b Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 9.00
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.00

3 a Beer Fabian (2003) 8.75
- Eggimann Christian (2004) 8.75

3 b Eggimann Christian (2004) 8.75
- Beer Fabian (2003) 8.75

3 c Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.75

4 a Beer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

4 b Berger Jan (2004) 8.50
o Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.50

4 c Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

4 d Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50

4 e Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

4 f Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50

4 g Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50

4 h Liechti Joel (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50

4 i Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
o Gurtner Simon (2003) 8.50

4 j Mäusli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

4 k Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
o Mosimann Joris (2003) 8.50

4 l Rossier André (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

4 m Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

4 n Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

4 o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

4 p Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50
o Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.50

4 q Wyss Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

4 r Zeiter Sean (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00

+ Ramseier Niklas (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Bachmann Michael (2001) 10.00

+ Zürcher Janis (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Galli Sandro (2001) 10.00

+ Schärz Rick (2001) 10.00

1 d Heim Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 10.00

1 e Kohler Malik (2002) 10.00
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00

1 f Koller Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Lehmann Pascal (2001) 10.00

1 g Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 h Schranz Matthias (2002) 10.00
+ Badertscher Sven (2001) 10.00

1 i Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00

1 j Wyss Pascal (2002) 10.00
+ Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 10.00

1 a Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Simon (2002) 9.75

1 b Rufener Kilian (2001) 9.75
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.75

1 c Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.75
+ Steffen Loris (2001) 9.75

1 d Thöni Reto (2001) 9.75
+ Spycher Stefan (2001) 9.75

1 e Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75
+ Hofer Demian (2002) 9.75

1 f Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.75

2 a Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 9.00
- Graf Simon (2001) 9.00

2 b Graf Simon (2001) 9.00
- Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 9.00

3 a Berger Samuel (2001) 8.75
- Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.75

3 b Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.75
o Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.75

4 a Badertscher Sven (2001) 8.50
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50

4 b Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

4 c Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.50
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

4 d Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

4 e Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50
o Rufener Kilian (2001) 8.50

4 f Hofer Demian (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50

4 g Lehmann Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Koller Lukas (2001) 8.50

4 h Ramseier Niklas (2002) 8.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

4 i Schärz Rick (2001) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

4 j Spycher Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Kohler Malik (2002) 8.50

4 k Spycher Stefan (2001) 8.50
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50

4 l Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

4 m Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50

4 n Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

4 o Zürcher Janis (2002) 8.50
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50


